Region 3 Championships Day 2

Optional - 03/30/2023

Boys All-Around Results

1. 110.000
2. 109.900
3. 108.800
4. 108.200
5. 105.600
6. 101.300
7. 100.800
8. 100.200
9. 97.800
10. 97.400
11.  97.200
12.  96.000
13. 95.500
14. 87.300
15. 84.200
16. 83.200
17. 83.000
18. 82.700
19. 82.100
20. 81.500
21, 77.000
22, 76.600
23. 75.200
24. 74.200
25. 73.100
26. 69.300
27. 69.100
28. 64.600
29. 48.300

Tristan Reyna - Abilene Cooper
Will Brackeen - Lubbock

Joel Dantzler - Abilene High
Logan Kypfer - San Angelo Central
Sincere Galindo - Permian

Talan Ramirez - Permian

Evan Banks - Abilene Cooper
Michael Skinner - San Angelo Central
Robert Rodriguez - El Paso Eastwood
Joshua Rodriguez - Permian
Tyler Duncan - San Angelo Central
Diego Aldana - El Paso Eastwood
Jesse Hernandez - Odessa High
Peyton Ozuna - Permian

Bryan Jabalera - El Paso Bel Air
Aaron Grow - Abilene High

Leo Avalos - El Paso Eastwood
Damian Ortiz - Odessa High
Jimmy Garcia - Odessa High
Diamante Gonzales - Abilene High
Jermey Morrison - Lubbock
Rocco Silva - El Paso Hanks

Joshua Jordan Williams - El Paso Hanks

Perielle Dalbert - Abilene High
Jaylen Morrison - Lubbock
Kevin King - El Paso Bel Air

Ko Murai - El Paso Eastwood
Connor Spruill - Abilene Cooper
Julian Lucero - El Paso Eastwood

Meet 1
58.300
58.400
58.400
57.600
56.100
54.400
56.400
53.400
54.200
51.300
51.900
53.200
52.700
45.300
46.400
42.800
44.800
47.000
43.900
43.400
39.200
40.200
39.000
40.000
37.300
35.600
37.300
33.200
25.600

Meet 2
51.700
51.500
50.400
50.600
49.500
46.900
44.400
46.800
43.600
46.100
45.300
42.800
42.800
42.000
37.800
40.400
38.200
35.700
38.200
38.100
37.800
36.400
36.200
34.200
35.800
33.700
31.800
31.400
22.700



